8:30 am

8:40 am

8:50 am

9:00 am

9:10 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

9:40 am

9:50 am

10:00 am

10:10 am

Marshall County Commissioners
Monday, October 6, 2025
Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

Public Input on Agenda Items
Highway Department — Jason Peters
Marshall County HOPE — Tim Starr

John Grolich
Public Safety Grant Request

Treasurer — Wendy Tapia
Fall Tax Collection Extended Hours

Marshall County Economic Development Corporation — Greg Hildebrand
Quarterly Update

Soil & Water — Jodie Overmyer
Temporary Workspace

Attorney Report — Sean Surrisi
Res 2025-11: Adopting Provisions of IC 5-23-1 Regarding Public Private Agreements
Exhibit License Agreement for Museum Exhibit

County Auditor Report
Minutes — September 15, 2025
AP Claims

Payroll Claims

Public Comments

Commissioner Items

2" Reading — Ord. 2025-23: Est. Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) Dept.
2" Reading - Ord 2025-24: Vacating Alley NW Blocks 15-18, Tyner

2" Reading - Ord. 2025-25: Establishing Purpose of EPIC Fund 4904

Purchase - 401 W. Jefferson Street, Plymouth

2026 Schedules: Meeting, Holiday, Payroll

ARC Security Quote for 990 Illinois St

HWC Internet Service Provider Transition

TRECS Program

Owner Occupied Housing Grant

Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720
at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.


https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

