

## Marshall County Commissioners Monday, October 6, 2025 Agenda

Live Stream: https://www.youtube.com/@MarshallCountyIN

8:30 am	Public Input on Agenda Items
8:40 am	Highway Department – Jason Peters
8:50 am	Marshall County HOPE – Tim Starr
9:00 am	John Grolich Public Safety Grant Request
9:10 am	Treasurer – Wendy Tapia Fall Tax Collection Extended Hours
9:20 am	Marshall County Economic Development Corporation – Greg Hildebrand Quarterly Update
9:30 am	Soil & Water – Jodie Overmyer Temporary Workspace
9:40 am	Attorney Report – Sean Surrisi Res 2025-11: Adopting Provisions of IC 5-23-1 Regarding Public Private Agreements Exhibit License Agreement for Museum Exhibit
9:50 am	County Auditor Report Minutes – September 15, 2025 AP Claims Payroll Claims
10:00 am	Public Comments
10:10 am	Commissioner Items  2nd Reading – Ord. 2025-23: Est. Court Appointed Special Advocates (CASA) Dept.  2nd Reading - Ord 2025-24: Vacating Alley NW Blocks 15-18, Tyner  2nd Reading - Ord. 2025-25: Establishing Purpose of EPIC Fund 4904  Purchase - 401 W. Jefferson Street, Plymouth  2026 Schedules: Meeting, Holiday, Payroll  ARC Security Quote for 990 Illinois St  HWC Internet Service Provider Transition  TRECS Program  Owner Occupied Housing Grant

## Adjournment

ADA Notice: For special accommodations, please contact the ADA Coordinator at (574) 935-8720 at least two business days prior to the scheduled meeting to request an accommodation.